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Polet kup 2022
Sombor, 12/2/2022

Disciplina 10 Ženski, 50m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
2/12/2022 - 11:39 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Otvoreno

1. KEKIC, Natasa 05 Swim Star 26.93 617
rekord POLET

2. VARGA, Reka 07 Swim Star 27.84 558
3. MUT, Jana 09 Spartak 28.08 544
4. SIMSIC, Divna 05 Novi Beograd 011 28.83 503
5. GAVRILOVIC, Lana 04 Pksm 30.25 435
6. KOBILAREV, Aleksandra 06 Swim Star 30.27 434
7. BOSKOVIC, Miona 03 Pksm 30.37 430
8. MILJANIC, Anastasija 08 Vojvodina 30.40 429
9. VUKOSAVLJEVIC, Lena 09 Novi Beograd 011 30.84 411

10. SRDANOV, Jovana 09 Swim Star 30.93 407
11. VUKOVIC, Milica 08 Pksm 30.95 406
12. KNEZEVIC, Jovana 09 Vrbas 31.73 377
13. STIPIC, Sara 12 Spartak 33.16 330
14. NINKOV, Ivanka 10 Vojvodina 33.40 323
15. RKMAN, Sara 09 Polet 33.41 323
16. RAOS, Ivana 09 Novi Beograd 011 33.54 319
17. SIJAK, Dunja 09 Polet 33.62 317
18. DJURDJIC, Tijana 09 Vrbas 34.01 306
19. VUKELIC, Tamara 09 Polet 34.21 301
20. TEVDENIC, Lena 08 Senta 34.26 299
21. NAGY GYORGY, Alexandra 07 Senta 35.10 278
22. ZIRAMOV, Teodora 10 Novi Sad 36.23 253
23. TODIĆ, Dunja 10 Pksm 38.04 219
24. ORELJ, Sara 11 Polet 38.10 217
25. IVANOVIC, Lena 10 Polet 38.64 208
26. KATNIC, Dunja 11 Proleter 39.23 199
27. GRBA, Aleksandra 09 Polet 39.29 198
28. BABIC, Nadja 12 Vrbas 39.31 198
29. PAVICEVIC, Mila 10 Spartak 39.56 194
30. PAVICEVIC, Danica 11 Spartak 39.75 191
31. SIMICIC, Jovana 11 Novi Sad 40.13 186
32. ILIC, Iva 11 Novi Sad 40.41 182
33. BRSTINA, Milica 11 Proleter 41.27 171
34. SIJAK, Nadja 11 Polet 42.12 161
35. IVETIC, Mia 09 Polet 42.61 155
36. MILIC, Dunja 10 Polet 42.93 152
37. MAJEROVIC, Janja 11 Spartak 44.04 141
38. NEDIMOVIĆ, Iva 11 Proleter 45.54 127
39. BENCIC, Ana 11 Proleter 46.01 123
40. ZARIC, Lena 12 Polet 46.90 116
41. ANDJELA, Anucin 11 Proleter 48.04 108
42. MUNJAS, Alisa 11 Polet 48.71 104
43. BOCA, Dunja 10 Polet 1:03.53 47
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Polet kup 2022
Sombor, 12/2/2022

Disciplina 10, Ženski, 50m Slobodno/Free

12 - 13 godina

1. MUT, Jana 09 Spartak 28.08 544
2. VUKOSAVLJEVIC, Lena 09 Novi Beograd 011 30.84 411
3. SRDANOV, Jovana 09 Swim Star 30.93 407
4. KNEZEVIC, Jovana 09 Vrbas 31.73 377
5. NINKOV, Ivanka 10 Vojvodina 33.40 323
6. RKMAN, Sara 09 Polet 33.41 323
7. RAOS, Ivana 09 Novi Beograd 011 33.54 319
8. SIJAK, Dunja 09 Polet 33.62 317
9. DJURDJIC, Tijana 09 Vrbas 34.01 306

10. VUKELIC, Tamara 09 Polet 34.21 301
11. ZIRAMOV, Teodora 10 Novi Sad 36.23 253
12. TODIĆ, Dunja 10 Pksm 38.04 219
13. IVANOVIC, Lena 10 Polet 38.64 208
14. GRBA, Aleksandra 09 Polet 39.29 198
15. PAVICEVIC, Mila 10 Spartak 39.56 194
16. IVETIC, Mia 09 Polet 42.61 155
17. MILIC, Dunja 10 Polet 42.93 152
18. BOCA, Dunja 10 Polet 1:03.53 47

10 - 11 godina

1. STIPIC, Sara 12 Spartak 33.16 330
2. ORELJ, Sara 11 Polet 38.10 217
3. KATNIC, Dunja 11 Proleter 39.23 199
4. BABIC, Nadja 12 Vrbas 39.31 198
5. PAVICEVIC, Danica 11 Spartak 39.75 191
6. SIMICIC, Jovana 11 Novi Sad 40.13 186
7. ILIC, Iva 11 Novi Sad 40.41 182
8. BRSTINA, Milica 11 Proleter 41.27 171
9. SIJAK, Nadja 11 Polet 42.12 161

10. MAJEROVIC, Janja 11 Spartak 44.04 141
11. NEDIMOVIĆ, Iva 11 Proleter 45.54 127
12. BENCIC, Ana 11 Proleter 46.01 123
13. ZARIC, Lena 12 Polet 46.90 116
14. ANDJELA, Anucin 11 Proleter 48.04 108
15. MUNJAS, Alisa 11 Polet 48.71 104


